
01/A5/23-16:09:44
Bricon Speedy - X437F

FqA

V 412 Rezuitate
053C001 9C1 Cod 9DBB3B

Loft Numb-: 0000754406
Address: VADU PASII
Post code:

Name: NITU STEFAN

City: VADU PASIi

Timers
1 RAOl

fmbarcare
'1 05 /05/23 1B:45:54 1B:45:54 01 /A5i23

Crteste
16:08:43 16:08:42 + 0.0,1

1 C562ADCC
2 C53FOFBC
3 C51 58C69
4 C5126846
5 C5F4B2C6
6 C5158289
7 C599C91F
B C52FB51C
9 C5158345

1 0 c52F8625
1 1 C5468599
12 C53FODCF

I53FOEBC
515B5BF
5158985
5SCBBEC
5261 6F5
5 3FOEtr5
57CBl EC
fzt,oft,L
52FB55A
52FB6DF
52FB5CF
501 41 99
5 TAFBE 5
52FB54C
57F1 trA9
52FB6D9
5623939
53FOE7C
51 26BFF
5 3FODEA
5499083
55F5D55
52FB69C
-4-da-^3 ] fOOfU
53FOCFA
5 3FOEE O

5F2DDBC
59C2386
5 B 9DEF6
f_E tf LllL

43 C53FODA5

RO-20-
RO-21 -
RO-21 -
RO-22-
RA-22*
RO-20-
RA-22-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO- 1 9-
RO-22-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-2',l -
RO-',1 B-
RO-22-
RO- 1 5-
RO-22-
RA-22-
RO-20*
RO-21 -
RO-21 -
RO-22*
RO-21 -
RO-20-
Ra-22-
RO-1 9-
RO-',] B-
RC-22-
RO-20-
RO-21 -
RO,1 B-
RO-2'1 -
RA-22-
RO- 1 9-
RO- 1 B-
RO-1 B-
Ra -22 -
Ra-22-
RO-22*
RO-20-
RO-21 -
RO- 1 B-

1 241 5A
1 059614F

342023F
2431 A5F
411182F
1 241 45F
411122F
42541 9
1 241 52F
441 31 AF
411117F
1 2357 1

1232115
342449
1 49436F
411114

532
4.,11 46F
411150
1 241 4B
342099
301161
411144
342061
1 241 3A
411173
441 359F

5522F
411155F
1 241 A3F
34241 B.

27 A1 36F
342085
411194
441 399F
210115F
21 0956F
411148F
411145
411124F
1 241 05
342040F
2ta115F

c5ia5
a6/a5
a6/a5
06/45
a6/05
06/05
a5/05
a6/05
05/05
05/05

1A:11:51
1 a :25 :26
1A:25:53
10:25:05
10:26:11
10:26:15
10:27:03
1a:21 :12
1A:27 :24
1 a :29 :11
1n-)a-aI
1 0:30:'l B

1 0:33:30
in.l)"trov - )) - J)
10:35:32
10:35:53
1 0:35:18
10 - ?6 - 44
'T 0:31 :32
1 0:31 :35
1 0:37:38
10:38:21
10:38:28
10:41 :10
1a-/1.)aU.I I . JU

1n-/r-1)
1A-/a-)1

1 0:48:52
'1 0:51:45
1 a :57 :29
1 1 :03:08
i1:03:52
1 'l :51 :30
1 3 :54:26
14:1 0:08
14:11:28
1A-1\-?1
1 4:1 B :51
14:19:48
14:20:35
1 4:32: aa
15:18:13

'2

14
1

,1 
B

29
21

B

22
11
49

6
33
46
35
2B

3

24
30
35
21
16

4
11,

31
3B
'1 0

23
4B
4A
25
19
41

9
39
45

5
31
A)AJ

12
15
32
42
13

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Uf\
OK
trl\
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

06/a5
-!-06/45
a6/05
c6/05
a6i05
a6/a5
l'c / A5
c6/a5
c6/05
c6/05
05/45
a61A5
06/a5
c6/05
a6i05
a5/05
06/a5
06/a5
05/a5
a6/05
c6/05
a6ia5
06/a5
06/a5
a6/05
c5l05
C5z'05
c5/a5
06/a5
a6/05
a5/a5
a6/a5
a6/a5

i3 c
14 C
tt L
16 C
17 C
1B C
t9 L',

)i a

21 C
22C
z) \-
24C
Z1 L
26C
21 C
28C
29C
30 c
21 -JI U

1Z t_

JJ \-
)A /-

35 C
JO L
37C
JO L
39 C
40c
41 C

lZU

Cresc. Club Club



01 /05/23 15:10:04
Br con Speedy - X431F V

FCn
LD-H.

012 Rezultate
053Ct0019C',1 Cod 9DBB3B

Loft Numb.: 0000750406
Address: VADU PASII
Post code:

Name: NI'ILI SI]:]EAN

City: VADU PASIl

Timers
,1 

RAO l
Imbarcare

1 05 /05/23 1B:45:54 1B:45:54
Ci teste

A1/A5i23 16:08:43 15:08:42 + 0.01

44
/E1J

c53F0E59
c5158396

RO- 2',l -
Ra-22-

342080
411121F

05/a5
06/a5

15:42:A3 2A
11:2'1 :50 1

OK
OK

Imbarcare 49

Club Club

Ae4Atkt{

futr'*,
bd""t
il-d*

1,4

il-
4-

10'1

CLUB SPOI?TIV

COLUSBUFIL


